STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 12V 3A D2PAK
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LD1085D2T12R.pdf
LD1085D2T12R Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LD1085D2T12R,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 12V
Voltage - Input: Up to 30V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 1.3V @ 3A
Supplier Device Package: D2PAK
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case: TO-263-3, D²Pak (2 Leads + Tab), TO-263AB
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 3A
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LD1085D2T12R Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LD1085D2T15R
IC REG LDO 1.5V 3A D2PAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1085D2T33
in stock
ST
RFQ
LD1085D2M33R
IC REG LDO 3.3V 3A D2PAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1085D2T18R
IC REG LDO 1.8V 3A D2PAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1085D2T18TR
in stock
ST
RFQ
LD1085D2M33TR
in stock
ST
RFQ
LD1085D2T25R
IC REG LDO 2.5V 3A D2PAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1085D2T-R
IC REG LDO ADJ 3A D2PAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1085D2M50
IC REG LDO 5V 3A D2PAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1085D2T
ST
RFQ
SIT8208AC-82-18S-
4.096000T
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 1.8V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9120AC-2C3-
33E166.666000T
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 50PPM, 3.3V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
ASTMHTD-24.000MHZ-AJ-E-
T3
OSC MEMS 24MHZ H/LVCMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
SMZJ3806A-E3/52
DIODE ZENER 51V 1.5W DO214AA
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
ATS-09H-200-C2-R0
HEATSINK 50X50X10MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-05B-39-C3-R0
HEATSINK 57.9X60.96X5.84MM T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
54F-786-014
CAP FEEDTHRU 1UF 50V AXIAL
API Technologies Corp
RFQ
FN2410-45-33
LINE FILTER 250VAC 45A CHASS MNT
Schaffner EMC Inc.
RFQ
SRR1210-391M
FIXED IND 390UH 1.3A 600 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
MLG0603SR10HT000
FIXED IND 100NH 50MA 4.5 OHM SMD
TDK Corporation
RFQ